
2019 NRA Indoor National (Sectional) Match Final Results 
 

Challenge period begins: 08/01/2019 
Challenge period ends:  08/16/2019 
 

The Challenge Period has expired. These results are final. 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the 
statistical officer (Diane Danielson at:  ddanielson@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of 
the challenge period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are 
allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 222019  Indoor National Championships

Chief Army Reserve Trophy Plaques

ROCKLIN, CA
4519National Champions LINCOLN - CA  LEAD HEADS

POLAKOVIC, LILLY

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN

WATTS, VITTORIA

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE

1140  -  53

1126  -  39

1110  -  38

1143  -  60

Silver Tone Medals

EIGHTY FOUR, PA
44742nd Place FRAZIER  -  SIMPLEX RIFLE CLUB GOLD

ANDREOLI, KAYLA

WALTHER, CYRIL

MORLEY, THOMAS

HUSK, JOHN

1124  -  30

1116  -  36

1103  -  37

1131  -  37

Bronze Tone Medals

GRASS LAKE, MI
44623rd Place MRPA GOLD

YU, JOYCE

PERRIN, NATALIE

ZWART, CAMERON

O'CONNOR, J

1118  -  26

1116  -  28

1114  -  33

1114  -  33

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place OLE MILL 4388

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place PSC "GOLD" 4424

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place SUTTER UNION - GOLD 4419

 Team Rankings by Class 22 - Total Entries

  MASTER 6 - Entries

1. 4474FRAZIER  -  SIMPLEX RIFLE CLUB GOLDMA 

2. 4462MRPA GOLDMA 

3. 4388OLE MILLMA 

4. 4378GRAND FORKSMA 

5. 4264IDAHO SENIOR SPUD GUNNERSMA 

6. 3618CENTRAL FLORIDA RIFLE & PISTOL CLUBMA 

  EXPERT 7 - Entries

1. 4519LINCOLN - CA  LEAD HEADSEX 

2. 4424PSC "GOLD"EX 

3. 4373DARLINGTONEX 

4. 4361MURRYSVILLE GREENEX 

5. 4332CUMBERLAND RIFLE TEAM GOLDEX 

6. 4263DORMONT -  MT. LEBANON GOLDEX 

7. 4218BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERSEX 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 9 - Entries

1. 4419SUTTER UNION - GOLDSS 

2. 4277MISSOULA HELLGATE BLUESS 

3. 4271YRC - BLUESS 

4. 4232LINCOLN - CA  BRASS MONKEYSSS 

5. 4038SUTTER UNION - WHITESS 

6. 4007CUMBERLAND RIFLE TEAM SILVERSS 

7. 3929SOUTHPORT TEAMSS 

8. 3923GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERSMK 

9. 3859SUTTER UNION - BLUEMK 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Teams 22 - Total Entries

1. 4519LINCOLN - CA  LEAD HEADSEX 

2. 4474FRAZIER  -  SIMPLEX RIFLE CLUB GOLDMA 

3. 4462MRPA GOLDMA 

4. 4424PSC "GOLD"EX 

5. 4419SUTTER UNION - GOLDSS 

6. 4388OLE MILLMA 

7. 4378GRAND FORKSMA 

8. 4373DARLINGTONEX 

9. 4361MURRYSVILLE GREENEX 

10. 4332CUMBERLAND RIFLE TEAM GOLDEX 

11. 4277MISSOULA HELLGATE BLUESS 

12. 4271YRC - BLUESS 

13. 4264IDAHO SENIOR SPUD GUNNERSMA 

14. 4263DORMONT -  MT. LEBANON GOLDEX 

15. 4232LINCOLN - CA  BRASS MONKEYSSS 

16. 4218BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERSEX 

17. 4038SUTTER UNION - WHITESS 

18. 4007CUMBERLAND RIFLE TEAM SILVERSS 

19. 3929SOUTHPORT TEAMSS 

20. 3923GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERSMK 

21. 3859SUTTER UNION - BLUEMK 

22. 3618CENTRAL FLORIDA RIFLE & PISTOL CLUBMA 
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